Catholic Central Preschool

2023-2024
Tuesday Sept 5th First day PreK 3 and Jr. K
Wednesday Sept 6% First day PreK 4

Monday October 9t" — NO SCHOOL — HEALTH AND WELLNESS DAY

Thursday October 19" and Friday October 20th Parent/Teacher Conferences
CHILDREN DO NOT ATTEND SCHOOL ON THESE TWO DAYS

Monday October 30th Halloween program PreK 4 and Jr. K — Parents attend
Tuesday October 31 Halloween program PreK 3 — Parents attend
Friday November 3RP NO SCHOOL - Faculty Professional Dev

Friday November 17" — Thanksgiving Para-liturgy and Family Feast
ALL PRESCHOOL CLASSES — Held in St. Teresa Church Basement 11:30 a.m.
CHILDREN DO NOT ATTEND SCHOOL ON THIS DAY
Monday November 20™ through Friday November 24" Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 18" Christmas Party PreK 4 and Jr k — children only
Tuesday, December 19" Christmas Party PreK 3 and Jr K — children only

Wednesday, December 20" through Wednesday, January 3™ — Christmas Break

Monday, January 15th NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King Day
Tuesday, February 13t Valentine’s Day Party — PreK 3 —Children only
Wednesday, February 14th Valentine’s Day Party PreK 4 and Jr K— Children only
Monday February 19th NO SCHOOL — President’s Day

Thursday March 7" and Friday March 8" Parent/Teacher Conferences
CHILDREN DO NOT ATTEND SCHOOL ON THESE TWO DAYS

Monday, March 18t NO SCHOOL - Health and Wellness Day
Friday, March 22" NO SCHOOL - Faculty Prof Dev

Friday, March 29" through Friday, April 5" — NO SCHOOL EASTER BREAK

Thursday May 9" PreK 3 Mother’s Day Celebration
Friday May 10" PreK 4 and Jr K Mother’s Day Celebration

Tuesday, May 21st — Last day for PreK 3 — Field Day
Wednesday, May 22nd Last Day PreK 4 and Jr K — Field Day
Thursday May 23rd 11:30 a.m. Preschool Family Picnic at Prairie View Picnic Area



